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

Total Volume $3,039,400 $2,187,785 $3,027,900 $2,213,210 $2,793,650

Cape Coral, Florida
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Search
Criteria

Location: Cape Coral, Florida; Date: Changes in the Last Month; Change Types: New Listings, Pending, Price
Change, New Distressed, Recently Sold, New For Lease, Recently Leased; Property Types: Single Family
Residence, Condo/Townhouse/Apt, Coop; Maximum Properties per Status: 10; Sort Order: Recently updated

Market Activity Summary Stats (cont.)

 
New For Lease Recently Leased    

Number of Properties 10 10    

Low Price / Value $1,300 $975    

Median Price / Value $1,433 $1,383    

High Price / Value $1,615 $1,600    

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $1 $1    

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $1 $1    

Average Days in RPR 16 37    

Median Days in RPR 19 32    

Total Volume $14,390 $13,305    

Cape Coral, Florida
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New Listings: 10
Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 8/31/2019

510 NE 15th Pl Single Family 4/2 10,410 1970 8/31/2019 $184,900 $1321,404 sq
ft

MLS ID: 219057709

NEW Roof in 2017 - recently repainted - Zoned CORRIDOR - This can be home or business or home-business. Perfect location for small
business. For the family, this is a four bedroom with two bedrooms on each side. With the spacious office area that can easily be a den or
family room, the usage options fit many possible lifestyles from just two to multi-generational. There is easy access to most roads, and it's
even an easy walk to the park. If you are making a business space here, notice the two entries at the front. One for personal and one can
be for business. It's a great arrangement. For the business minded, there is room for a second garage in the rear side of the lot. This is just
a straight shot of 300 feet from Del Prado. Located in a designated "Opportunity Zone". More information included in the attached
supplements.

Listing Courtesy of Starlink Realty, Inc

New, Active: 9/1/2019

4413 SW 15th Pl Single Family 3/3 10,018 2015 9/1/2019 $219,900 $1351,623 sq
ft

MLS ID: 219057739

FREE 1 year home warranty with purchase! ASSESSMENTS are in and PAID!! Checkout this BEAUTIFUL 2-story Southwest Cape Coral
home! The interior is recently updated with granite counter-tops, fresh paint and wood-look floors! Enjoy your HUGE yard with plenty of
room for a pool, complete with a privacy fence and your own fire pit to roast marshmallows on in the winter months! Did I mention that
the assessments are already PAID?! No more extra fees to worry about! This house is perfect for first time home buyers or a growing
family! Schedule your showing today!

Listing Courtesy of Priceless Realty, Inc.

Cape Coral, Florida

Cape Coral, Florida
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New Listings: 10 (cont.)
Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 8/18/2019

919 SE 20th St Single Family 3/2 10,018 1986 8/18/2019 $240,000 $1281,882 sq
ft

MLS ID: 219055124

This beautifully remodeled home is located in a well established Cape Coral neighborhood, close to Cape Coral City Hall and the Cape
Coral Police Headquarters. Located on a nice quiet street, this home has nearly 1900 sqft of living space, 3 bedrooms, and 2 baths. This
home features a remodeled master bathroom, cathedral ceiling in the family room, a spacious lanai with newly laid tile, and pavers just
outside the screened lanai for additional outdoor space. The kitchen has granite countertops, tile backsplash, and full suite of kitchen
appliances. Impact windows were recently installed and roll down shutters cover the screened lanai for additional protection from
hurricanes. Some of the many other upgrades you can find in this home are the roof and 2 new skylights with a 25 year labor warranty,
the backyard fence, new gutters, a new A/C with a 10-yr warranty, and new electric water heater. I could keep going but you should just
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